NXT

- SCHLAFZIMMER-PROGRAMM -

WILDEICHE

massiv, geolt

Ein Programm so hochwertig
wie die Natur!

VA

FSC

www.fsc.org

FSC* C119228

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
‘Waldwirtschaft
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~ BETT -

Kissen-Set / MOCCA
12102-31

- - Kissen-Set / SCHWARZ

12102-30

101010-92
B/H/T: 43 x 20 x 39 cm

141140-92
141160-92
141180-92
141200-92

Bett:

102090-92
102140-92
102160-92
102180-92
102200-92

B/H/T:
B/H/T:
B/H/T:
B/HT:

B/H/T:
B/H/T:
B/H/T:
B/H/T:
B/H/T:

140 x 93 x 200
160 x 93 x 200
180 x 93 x 200
200 x 93 x 200

90 x 83 x 200
140 x 83 x 200
160 x 83 x 200
180 x 83 x 200
200 x 83 x 200

Schubkasten:

100009-92 fir 101090-92
100140-92 fir 101140 + 121140
100160-92 fiir 101160 + 121160
100180-92 fiir 101180 + 121180
100200-92 fiir 101200 + 121200

121180 +
12102-30 (schwarz)
oder

12102-31 (mocca)
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222086-92
222085-92
222084-92
222083-92

222082-92
222081-92

NXT

- SCHRANK & KOMMODE -

222001-92

222002-92

222003-92

222004-92

222005-92

222006-92

222011-92 222011-92 + 222081-92 292013-92

222024-92

222025-92

222026-92

222024-92 + 222084-92

222025-92 + 222085-92

222026-92 + 222086-92

WILDEICHE

222013-92 + 222083-92

222098-92
3 x Einlege-
222095-92 boden / 1 Tur

222054-92

101011-92

101013-92

massiv, geodlt

222099-92
3 x Einlege-
boden / 2 Tur

222053-92
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